H	16000	1000	355
· Richard	Quel, CPA,	1	
4/10 Din	Aldress Address	d Sto 205	
City/State/	Julle 74 32 Zip Phone #	216	Office Use Only
CORPORATION	NAME(S) & DOCUMI	ENT NUMBER(S), (if	known):
· 1(Corp.	R Partners	170 (Document #)	600001723626 -02/26/9601015010 +*+++87.50 +++**87.50
•	oration Name)	(Document #)	
3(Corpo	oration Name)	(Document #)	
4.	oration Name)	(Document #)	
□ walk in □	Pick up time	☐ Carrie	్ట్స్ అం ied Copy
Mail out	Will wait  Pho	otocopy	icate of Status
ENEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS	The state of the s	FF-\$152.50 FF-\$135.00
Profit	Amendment	<u> </u>	pp. Itsa. 00
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., O	Micer/ Director	
Limited Liability	Change of Registered	\gent	1010)
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawa	n = 2	3/96W
Other	Merger	$\mathcal{A}_{\alpha}$	• 1
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATIO	ON/	3/960 H9600
Annual Report	Foreign	With the state of	Harris Comments of the Comment
Fictitious Name	Limited Partnership	I A BUR	v
Name Reservation	Reinstatement	7000	1 293 2233,611
j	Trademark	189	1
	Other		
L			
CR2E031(1/95)		Examino	er's Initials

Ð



## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

February 19, 1996

RICHARD CAMP, CPA, P.A. 4110 SOUTHPOINT BLVD. STE. 205 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32216

SUBJECT: KTR PARTNERS LTD. Ref. Number: W96000003697

We have received your document for KTR PARTNERS LTD. and check(s) totaling \$191.25. However, your check(s) and document are being returned for the following:

We are returning to the check for \$191.25 to be replaced by one in the correct amount of \$87.5

LIMITED PA. CRSHIP CERTIFICATE/APPLICATION BASIC FEES

Filing fees \$52.50 minimum - \$1750 maximum Registered Agent Designation \$35

The filing fee is based on the total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners as shown in the affidavit at a rate of \$7 per \$1000. The filing fee for an Application to Register a Foreign Limited Partnership is based on the total amount contributed by the limited partners allocated for the purpose of transacting business in the State of Florida at a rate of \$7 per \$1000.

Certified Copy (15 pages or less, \$1 for each additional page after initial 15 pages)	\$52.50
Registered Agent/Office Change	\$35
Name Reservation	7.55
(120 days nonrenewable)	\$35
Amendment	, -
(other than specified)	\$52.50
Affidavit Decreasing Contributions	\$52.50
Affidavit Increasing Contributions	
\$7 per \$1000 on increase only	
(\$52.50 minimum-\$1750 maximum)	
Certificate of Status or Fact	\$8.75
Cancellation	\$52.50
Resignation of Registered Agent	\$87.50
LP Annual Report	
\$7 per \$1000 of invested capital	
(\$52.50 minimum - \$437,50 maximum)	

plus Supplemental Fee of \$138.75
Reinstatement
(\$500 for each year or part thereof the partnership was revoked plus the delinquent annual report fees)
Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6920.

Ava Watson Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 696A00007104

1960000000355

## CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

- KTR PARTNERS LTD
   (Name of Limited Partnership)
- 2. <u>5230-5 Baymeadows Road, Jacksonville, Fl. 32217</u> (Business address of Limited Partnership)
- 3. <u>JOHNNY TRIBBLE</u>
  (Name of Registered Agent for Service of Process)
- 4. <u>5230-5 Baymeadows Road, Jacksonville, Fl. 32217</u> (Florida street address for Registered Agent)

(Registered Agent must sign here to accept designation as Registered Agent for Service of Process)

- 6. <u>5230-5 Baymeadows Road, Jacksonville, Fl. 32217</u> (Mailing Address of the Limited Partnership)
- 7. The latest date upon which the Limited Partnership is to be dissolved is <u>December 31, 2034</u>.
- 8. Name and Address of the General Partner of the Partnership are as follows:

NAME

## **ADDRESS**

ORTEGA GROUP, INC. (S Corporation)

5230-5 Baymeadows Road Jacksonville, Fl. 32217

Signed this day of February, 1996.

Officer in the General Partner - Ortega Group, Inc.



## AFFIDAVIT OF CAPITAL CONTRIBUTIONS

The undersigned constituting all of the officers of the general partner of <a href="KTR">KTR PARTNERS LTD</a>, a Florida Limited Partnership, certify:

The amount of capital contributions to date of the limited partners is \$0.00.

The total amount contributed and anticipated to be contributed by the limited partners at this time totals \$500.00.

FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NOT.

Under the penalties of I declare that I have read the foregoiny and know the contents thereof and that the facts stated herein are true and correct.

OFFICER OF ORTEGA GROUP, INC - GENERAL PARTNER

OFFICER OF ORTEGA GROUP, INC - GENERAL PARTNER

OFFICER OF ORTEGA GROUP, INC - GENERAL PARTNER

This day of FEBR DEY , 1995